Home » Schneider Electric » Schneider Electric PowerLogic HDPM6000 Series Power Quality Metering System
Installation Guide
Schneider Electric PowerLogic HDPM6000 Series Power Quality Metering System Installation Guide
Contents
1  Safety Information
2  Introduction
3  Ordering Information
4  Specifications

 WARNING
RISK OF INJURY OR EQUIPMENT DAMAGE
Do not apply current transducers to circuits having a phase-to-phase voltage greater than their voltage rating
unless adequate additional insulation is applied between the primary conductor and the current transducers.
Failure to follow these instructions may result in injury, fire or equipment damage.
Schneider Electric assumes no responsibility for damage of equipment or personal injury caused by products
operated on circuits above their published ratings.
Introduction
Schneider Electric PowerLogic HDPM6000S and Solid-Core Current Transducers (CTs) provide secondary
voltage AC proportional to the primary (sensed) current. For use with the HDPM6000 platform only, these CTs
provide a means to transform electrical service amperages to a voltage compatible with monitoring equipment.
Split-core models are available with 75A voltage ratings and solid-core models with 125A voltage ratings.
Ordering Information
Split-Core
Part Number Description Weight (lbs.)
METSEHDPM75A12 75A, SCCT, 12′ lead 0.35
METSEHDPM75A30 75A, SCCT, 30′ lead 0.71
METSEHDPM75A60 75A, SCCT, 60′ lead 1.31
METSEHDPM75A4 75A, SCCT, HDPM6000S, 4″ lead 0.13
METSEHDPM75A16 75A, SCCT, HDPM6000B, 16″ lead 0.14
Solid-Core
Part Number Description Weight (lbs.)
METSEHDPM125A12 125A, SC, 12′ lead 0.35
METSEHDPM125A30 125A, SC, 30′ lead 0.71
METSEHDPM125A4 125A, SC, 4″ lead, HDPM6000S 0.13
METSEHDPM125A10 125A, SC, 10″ lead, HDPM6000S 0.13
METSEHDPM125A16 125A, SC, 16″ lead, HDPM6000B 0.14
Specifications
Split-Core
Type Description
Output at Rated Current 0.25 VAC